Leave Washington, Saturday, January 6, 10:50 p.m.
Arrive Chicago, Sunday, January 7, 4:40 p.m.

Leave Chicago, Sunday, Jamuary 7, 5:45 p.m.
Arrive Denver, Monday, January 8, 9:45 a.m.

Speek in Denver, Monday, January 8

Leave Denver, Wednesday, January 10, 5:05 p.m.
Arrive Salt Lake City, Thursday, January 11, 9:30 a.m.

Speak in Salt Lake City, Thursday, January 11

Leave Salt Lake City, Saturday, January 13, 10:15 a.m.
Arrive Seattle, Sunday, January 14, 2:55 p.m.

Speak in Seattle, Monday, January 15

Leave Seattle, Tuesday, January 16, 12:30 p.m.
Arrive Portland, Tuesday, January 16, 5:05 p.m.

Speak in Portland, Tuesday, Jamuery 16

Leave Portland, Thursday, January 18, 5:20 p.m.
Arrive San Francisco, Friday, January 19, 2:50 p.m.

Speek in Sen Francisco, Friday, January 19

Leave San Francisco, Sunday, Jenuary 21, 6:30 p.m.
Arrive Los Angeles, Monday, Jenuary 22, 8:35 a.m.

Speak in Los Angeles, Monday, January 22

Leave Los Angeles, Wednesday, January 24, 8:30 a.m.
Arrive Houston, Friday, January 26, 9:05 a.m.

Speak in Houston, Friday, January 26

Leave Houston, Sunday, January 28, 9:30 a.m.
Arrive New Orleans, Sunday, January 28, 8:45 p.m.

Leave New Orleans, Monday, Januery 29, 7:45 a.m.
Arrive Weshington, Tuesday, January 30, 1:40 p.m,
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Leave Washington, Saturday, January 6, 10350 pen.
Arrive Chicago, Sunday, Jamuary 7, 4340 p.m,

Leave Chicago, Sunday, Jamuary 7, 5145 peme
Arrive Denver, Monday, Jamuary 8, 9345 a.m,

Speak in Denver, Monday, January 8
Leave Denver, Wednesdsy, Jemuaxy 10, 5305 p.n.

Arrive Salt Leke City, Thursday, Jenuary 11, 9330 a«m.
Speak in Salt Lake City, Thuradsy, January 1l
Leave Salt Lake City, Saturday, January 13, 10115 a.m.

Arrive Seattle, Sunday, January 14, 23155 peme
Speak in Seattle, Monday, January 15

Leave Seattle, Tueaday, January 16, 12130 p.m.
Arrive Portland, Tueaday, January 16, 5105 pems

Speak in Portland, Tuesday, Jamuary 16

Leave Portland, Thursday, January 18, 5120 pem.
Arrive San Fraucisco, Friday, January 19, 2150 pe.m.

Speak in San Francisco, Friday, Jemuery 19

Leave San Francisce, Sunday, Jamuary 21, 6330 pem.
Arrive Los Angelos, Monday, Jemuary 22, 8335 a.m.

Speak in Los Angeles, Monday, January 22

Leave Los Angeles, Wedneasday, January 24, 8330 s.m.
Arrive Houston, Friday, January 26, 9105 a.m.

Speak in Houston, Friday, January 26

Leave Houston, Sundsy, Jenuary 28, 9330 a.m,
Arrive New Orleans, Sunday, Jamuary 28, 8345 pem.

Leave New Orleans, Monday, January 29, 7345 a.me
Arrive Washington, Tuesday, January 30, 1340 pemn.
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Pennsylvania
No. 79

Union Pacifiec
NO. 13.1

Union Pacifie
Hold 27-37

Union Pacific
No. 37-27=17

Southern Paeific
No. 23

Southern Pacific
No. 23

Southern Pacific
Ne. 70

Southern Pacifie
No, 2

Southern Paecifie
NO. 2

Southern
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